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FIRST RECONCILIATION AND HOLY COMMUNION 
Grade 2 (and up)  

*All sessions must be attended, will be held at the church and are one hour in length (unless otherwise specified)* 
 

FIRST RECONCILIATION 
 

Parent Information Session (parent only) Tuesday, September 26, 2023                                  6:00 PM 

Session 1 – (parent & child)  Tuesday, October 3, 2023                                         6:00 PM 

Session 2 – (parent & child) Tuesday, November 7, 2023                                     6:00 PM 

Session 3 – (parent & child) Tuesday, November 28, 2023                                      6:00 PM 

Retreat/Rehearsal (parent & child - 90 minutes) Saturday, December 2, 2023   10:30 AM or 1:00 PM 

Celebration date Tuesday, December 5, 2023                                    5:00 PM 

Celebration date Wednesday, December 6, 2023                              5:00 PM 
 

HOLY COMMUNION 
 

 

Session 1 – (parent & child)  Tuesday, January 9, 2024                                    6:00 PM 

Session 2 – (parent & child)  Tuesday, February 6, 2024                                         6:00 PM 

Session 3 – (parent & child)  Tuesday, March 5, 2024                                               6:00 PM 

Retreat/Rehearsal (parent & child – 90 minutes) Saturday, April 13, 2024         10:30 AM or 1:00 PM 

Celebration date Tuesday, April 16 2024                                               5:00 PM 

Celebration date Wednesday, April 17, 2024                                         5:00 PM 


